Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024

SATURDAY 17TH SCHEDULE
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Annapolis Valley
Exhibition

Stabiished 1925

TIME | EVENT ARENA

9:00am
10:15am

10:30am
11:00am
11:45a0m
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:15pm

2:30pm

3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:30pm

Junior Ranch Trail and Senior Ranch Trail

Scotia Series Junior Reining (followed by overall division awards)
Scotia Series Senior Reining (followed by overall division awards)

Ladies Horse Pull

Scotia Series Ranch Riding Junior & Senior

Mini Equine Jump-in-Hand

The Market at The EX Opens

Championship Horse Pull (top teams from Memorial pull)

Scotia Series Open Arena Driving Trial Obstacle

Ranch Riding Stake
Haflinger Simon Says
Haflinger Fill the bucket

Antique Tractor Parade

Music with Morgan Toney

Costume Class

Junior Ranch Pleasure (followed by overall division awards)
Senior Ranch Pleasure (followed by overall division awards)

Exhibitor Steer Pull

Mini Equine Obstacle in Hand

4-H Tug-o-War

The Patterson Concrete Ox Pull
Loomer’s Wild n” Wooly Sheep Rodeo
ExFactor round 3 & Finale

AV Barnyard Jumping 1 and 2

Music with HAVOC
4H Tug-o-War Finals

AV Barrel Racing Finals followed by AV Pole Bending Finals
Music with Jess Moskaluke

Gillespie Horticulture & Sanitation ATV Competition

The Main Ring
The Main Ring

Pulls Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Arena at the Ex
Pulls Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
Warm Up Ring
Warm Up Ring
The Main Ring
The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring

The Main Ring

Pulls Ring
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
Pulls Ring
The Main Ring
The Arena at the Ex
The Main Ring
The Pub at the Ex
The Main Ring
The Main Ring
The Riverside Stage
The Main Ring



