## Annapolis Valley Exhibition, August 12th - 17th 2024

## SATURDAY 17TH SCHEDULE



	EVENT	ARENA
9:00am	Junior Ranch Trail and Senior Ranch Trail	The Main Ring
10:15am	Scotia Series Junior Reining (followed by overall division awards) Scotia Series Senior Reining (followed by overall division awards)	The Main Ring
10:30am	Ladies Horse Pull	Pulls Ring
11:00am	Scotia Series Ranch Riding Junior & Senior	The Main Ring
11:45am	Mini Equine Jump-in-Hand	The Main Ring
12:00pm	The Market at The EX Opens	The Arena at the Ex
12:00pm	Championship Horse Pull (top teams from Memorial pull)	Pulls Ring
12:30pm	Scotia Series Open Arena Driving Trial Obstacle	The Main Ring
1:00pm	Ranch Riding Stake	The Main Ring
1:15pm	Haflinger Simon Says	Warm Up Ring
1:30pm	Haflinger Fill the bucket	Warm Up Ring
1:30pm	Antique Tractor Parade	The Main Ring
2:00pm	Music with Morgan Toney	The Arena at the Ex
2:15pm	Costume Class	The Main Ring
2:30pm	Junior Ranch Pleasure (followed by overall division awards) Senior Ranch Pleasure (followed by overall division awards)	The Main Ring
3:00pm	Exhibitor Steer Pull	Pulls Ring
3:15pm	Mini Equine Obstacle in Hand	The Main Ring
3:30pm	4-H Tug-o-War	The Main Ring
4:00pm	The Patterson Concrete Ox Pull	Pulls Ring
4:15pm	Loomer's Wild n' Wooly Sheep Rodeo	The Main Ring
5:00pm	ExFactor round 3 & Finale	The Arena at the Ex
5:45pm	AV Barnyard Jumping 1 and 2	The Main Ring
7:00pm	Music with HAVOC	The Pub at the Ex
7:15pm	4H Tug-o-War Finals	The Main Ring
8:00pm	AV Barrel Racing Finals followed by AV Pole Bending Finals	The Main Ring
8:30pm	Music with Jess Moskaluke	The Riverside Stage
9:30pm	Gillespie Horticulture & Sanitation ATV Competition	The Main Ring